NORMANDIE

Du 4 mai 2024 au 5 mai 2024

252 Pistolet 25 metres Juniors filles

MATCH DES 3 LIGUES 2024

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 7 mai 2024 a 15:53 - page 1 -

Nom / Prénom

JEAN Jorane

BLAZEVIC Eva

ALVERGNAT Justine

ANDRY Clémence

ABE Sharon

Association / Département

C.T. MONTGERON
91 CNT FSSONINF

T.S. PERREUX
QA CNT \/AI -NF MARNIE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
7R CDT VV/FIINFS

S.M.T. SEDAN
08 CNT ARDFNINFS

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
&0 CNT MANCHE

- Fin --

87,0

88,0

90,0

87,0

Séries
86,0 89,0
90,0 81,0
89,0 81,0
910 660
750 920

94,0

84,0

Total
526,0

525,0

506,0

491,0

477,0



